Description
The Little Inch Connecting System (LINCS) sets the standard for flexible,
inconspicuous task lighting. LINCS unique labor-saving plug-together design
affords premium quality at a low installed cost. The attractive extruded
aluminum design dissipates heat, is durable, lightweight and corrosion resistant.
Lamp choices include T5, T5HO and preheat T5 fluorescent lamps to best suit
your application requirements. The wide variety of finishes and wiring options
make LINCS a great choice for both residential and commercial applications.

defects during the life of the original installation.
Specifications
Ordering Information
LINCS
1” Modular Task Light
T5/T5HO Fluorescent
LINCS100F Series
T5 Lamps
LINCS100FS23  	 (1) F14 T5 (Med. Bipin)
LINCS100FS35  	 (1) F21 T5 (Med. Bipin)
LINCS100FS46  	 (1) F28 T5 (Med. Bipin)
LINCS100FS58  	 (1) F35 T5 (Med. Bipin)
T5HO Lamps
LINCS100HO23  	(1) F24 T5HO (Med. Bipin)
LINCS100HO35  	(1) F39 T5HO (Med. Bipin)
LINCS100HO46  	(1) F54 T5HO (Med. Bipin)
Preheat T5 Lamps
LINCS100F12 	 (1) F8 T5 (Med. Bipin)
LINCS100F21 	 (1) F13 T5 (Med. Bipin)
LINCS100F24  	 (2) F8 T5 (Med. Bipin)
LINCS100F33  	 (1) F8 T5 (Med. Bipin)
	 (1) F13 T5 (Med. Bipin)
LINCS100F42  	 (2) F13 T5 (Med. Bipin)
120
2771
WHG White Glossy
MB	 Matte Black
SA 	 Satin Aluminum
Sp
ec
ify
 Q
ty
. o
f C
on
ne
ct
or
s N
ee
de
d
CSJT-32,3	 	 SJT cordset hard-wired into back of fixture. UL listed as a portable
	 	 fixture for use in office workstations (120 volt only)
DIM14,5	  	 Dimming ballast for use with analog 0-10 volt fluorescent
		  dimming control (120 and 277 volt)
OF 		  Opaque front task lens
WL 		  White opal diffuser
OSC6 		  Integral occupancy sensor control
RSW7		  Rocker switch (on/off)
MSBRK		  Mounting brackets for attachment to metal shelves (2 brackets)
SBF		  Slow blow fuse.
LINCS100-18	 Wiring module
LINCS100-1/RSW8	 Wiring module with rocker switch
LINCS100-2/CO8	 Wiring module with duplex outlet (120 volt only)
LINCS100PC33 	 3’ Straight power cord
LINCS100PC63	 6’ Straight power cord
LINCS100PC103 	 10’ Straight power cord
LINCS100PCF43 	 2’-4’ Flexible coiled power cord
LINCS100ICS3 	 6” Straight interconnect cord
LINCS100ICF3 	 12”-36” Flexible coiled interconnect cord
LINCS100MSBRK	 Mounting brackets for attachment to
		  metal shelves (2 brackets)
NOM.
LENGTH
Model Number Voltage Finish Options
Sample Catalog No:  LINCS100F35 - 120 - WHG - OSC
13-5/8”
34-13/16”
35-11/16”
23-7/8”